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

Food Bank
or email her at 

scraprcheryl@gmail.com

(423) 837-8372
Serving Tennessee and Alabama

Home • Auto • Life • Cancer

Marion County
Chamber of Commerce
growing, serving business and industry

If you are just passing through this area at the 
moment but may be entertaining ideas of making 

this your home and perhaps even starting or 
relocating a business here, the Marion County 

Chamber of Commerce will be more than happy to 
help you with any information you need.

423-942-5103   www.marioncountychamber.com

C       HC       H
PlumbingPlumbing

Clay Haynes

423-326-8642423-326-8642
Do you have friends or 
family somewhere else 

who are thinking of 
moving back to our 

most beautiful corner 
of the world? Tell 

them they can find 
this magazine on the 
World Wide Web and 

start looking for
their new home

right away.

www.homesforsaledigest.com



423-949-3642
Serving the 

Sequatchie Valley 
35+ Years! Kriss McGowan, Realtor®  • 423-432-0037 • 16598 Rankin Avenue • Dunlap, TN 37327 • Heart1@bellsouth.net

Heartlandrealtytn.com

#1381235 – Make an 
appointment today to 

come check out this 
28.52 acres! Located 

in the heart of the 
beautiful Sequatchie 

Valley surrounded by 
mountains on a hill 

with great views! This 
diamond in the rough has 

several building spots 
with no restrictions and 

is less than 15 minutes 
to Dunlap or Whitwell. 

Lots of space and privacy. 
You should come see this 

ASAP! $285,000

#1388928 - Close to shopping/dining in Dunlap. Quick access to Hwy 111. Nice 
brick home w/fireplace; make it your own w/some TLC. Galley kitchen, nice 
dining & living areas. 3BR/3BA. Level 1.08 acre lot w/plenty of room for outdoor 
entertaining. HVAC unit around 5 y/o. Also new building w/2 large roll up 
doors & a room for office space. Estate Sale requires court approval. Sold ‘’As-Is’’

$300,000

#1388690 - Move in ready family home. Refreshed top level has 3 BR 1 BA w/
kitchen (appliances incl) & living area. Refreshed lower level has 1 BR & rec room 
or office with a lg laundry area, GR & BA. Storage bldg, 2 car- carport. Fenced 
yard. You must see this one! Give us a call today for a showing!

$245,000

Reduced!

#1393282 - Across street from a hospital. Less than a mile from Red Bank High 
School, There is recent and new growth in this neighborhood. Downtown 
Chattanooga only minutes away. 1. acre (2 lots )bordering Mountain View 
Ave and Morrison Springs Rd. on a downward sloped and wooded. Lots of 
potential a great investment opportunity. 

$98,000 #1378552 - Unrestricted 0.61 acre lot. Lots of potential! 
Electric, septic & water available. Currently has small 
unfinished cabin & washer/dryer storage area on 
property. Could be nice tiny home! Neighborhood lake 
access available w/HOA fee $100/yr. Potential lake view 
by cutting trees. Great fixer upper or ready for something 
new. Buyer responsible for due diligence.

#1394160 - 4BR/4BA home in Dunlap city limits on quaint 
street. Huge den opens to amazing sunroom. Close to 
conveniences: restaurants, shopping, medical, & parks. 
Large mature trees & shrubs in front & rear plus Zoysia 
lawn. Attached 350 square foot garage. Rocking chair front 
porch.  Come take a look this one today!

$477,000

Closed

$27,500

Reduced!

Reduced!



Thinking of selling your home yourself?

1. The right selling price is difficult to arrive at. Besides not dealing with housing market trends on a regular basis, owners tend to 
see their home with an untrained eye and often overlook elements which have an impact on the property’s true value.

2. The process is much more difficult by trial and error. Extra work, costly mistakes, frustration and confusion are common results of 
not being familiar with all the arrangements involved.

3. You’ll be on call day and night. Without someone to qualify and screen potential buyers, an owner is subject to “drop-in lookers” 
at anytime who may or may not be seriously interested.

4. Financing is a complex part of the equation. Changing interest rates, points, terms, types of mortgages (FHA, VA, ARM, etc.) are 
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